1/3/2019 All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India

»
n I rr (/NIRFIndia/Home)

Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING
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Institute Name: Government College of Engineering

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 480 480 480 480
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 90 90

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All
programs
of all years)

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students Students
1278 697

118 42

Total Within

Students State
(Including
male &
female)

1975 1935

160 156

Placement & Higher Studies

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

40

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-13)

QRsA

Year

(2014-15)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

480

2P of first year
students intake in

the year
480y

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

465

2 of first year
students admitted in

the year
428y

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

2SN

Year

(2015-16)

Outside Economically = Socially No. of students
Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
(Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee
male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government
0 823 1112 1526
0 65 95 105
No. of students Academic  No. of students
admitted through Year graduating in
Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time
93 (2015-16) 505
. of students KRt 4R of students
admitted through Year graduating in
Lateral entry minimum stipulated
96 (2017-18)

time

No. of students

No. of students

No. of students

receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from from the reimbursement
Institution Private Bodies
Funds
0 40 369
0 0 55
No. of Median salary of No. of students
students placed graduates selected for
placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher Studies
226 242000 (Two Lakh 14
Fourty Two
Thousand )
R of MQH amyah . of students
students  PfS¢eeRterndtes selected for
laced Amount.in Rs.) Higher Studies
21 65000 (Two lakh 10

sixty five thousand )
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
year placed

(2014-15) 90 90 (2015-16) 79 57 300000 (Three Lakh)

(2015-16) 90 89 (2016-17) 85 54 300000 (Three Lakh)

(2016-17) 90 90 (2017-18) 82 62 300000 (Three Lakh)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 15

Part Time 99

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 5017-18 3016-17 3015-16
Part Time 13 5 17

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students selected

for Higher Studies
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running

expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

760377 (Seven Lakh Sixty Thousan
d Three Hundred Seventy Seven )

12081643 (One Crore Twenty Lakh
Eighty One Thousand Six Hundred
Forty Three)

2520674 (Twenty Five Lakh Twenty
Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Fo
ur)

7794027 (Seventy Seven Lakh Nine
ty Four Thousand Twenty Seven)

128680478 (Twelve Crore Eighty Si
x Lakh Eighty Thousand Four Hund
red Seventy Eight)

5330481 (Fifty Three Lakh Thirty Th
ousand Four Hundred Eighty One))

1264368 (Twelve Lakh Sixty Four T
housand Three Hundred Sixty Eigh
t)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

2247184 (Twenty Two Lakh Forty S
even Thousand One Hundred Eight
y Four)

26999330 (Two Crore Sixty Nine La
kh Ninety Nine Thousand Three Hu
ndred Thirty )

3880009 (Thirty Eight Lakh Eighty T
housand Nine)

9015168 (Ninety Lakh Fifteen Thou
sand One Hundred Sixty Eight)

114227916 (Eleven Crore Forty Tw
o Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Ni
ne Hundred Sixteen )

3392412 (Thirty Three Lakh Ninety
Two Thousand Four Hundred Twel
ve)

9578245 (Ninety Five Lakh Seventy
Eight Thousand Two Hundred Fort
y Five)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

3655846 (Thirty Six Lakh Fifty Five T
housand Eight Hundred Forty Six )

7358908 (Seventy Three Lakh Fifty
Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Eigh
t)

3761160 (Thirty Seven Lakh Sixty O
ne Thousand One Hundred Sixty )

9445476 (Ninety Four Lakh Forty Fi
ve Thousand Four Hundred Sevent
y Six)

111779322 (Eleven Crore Seventee
n Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Thr
ee Hundred Twenty Two )

5395247 (Fifty Three Lakh Ninety Fi
ve Thousand Two Hundred Forty S
even)

1259425 (Twelve Lakh Fifty Nine Th
ousand Four Hundred Twenty Five

)
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IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Consultancy 209
Projects

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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2017 2016
2 0
0 0
2017-18 2016-17
2 1
2 1
868000 10000
Eight lakh sixty eight thousand ten thousand
2016-17 2015-16
194 282

2015

2015-16

0

Zero
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Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total no. of Client 21 203 198
Organizations

Total Amount Received 3478217 3977783 4332093
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words Thirty Four Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Two Hund = Thirty Nine Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Seven Hundr = Forty Three Lakh Thirty Two Thousand a
red and Seventeen ed and Eighty Three nd Ninety Three

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 0
year (2017-18)?

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 6/16



1/3/2019

Srno

10

11

12

Name

Kalpana A M

Tharani P

Manimala K

Nithya P

Golda Brunet R

Saraswathi K

Rani C

Ruba S

Nithya S

Sukirtha Priya N B

Manikantan V

Sathish Kumar R

Age

40

30

46

33

40

41

36

37

30

34

28

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Experience (In

Months)

228

84

252

97

204

174

120

97

72

12

84

18

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Joining
Date

09-08-
2001

05-04-
2013

22-04-
2013

04-04-
2013

05-04-
2013

04-04-
2013

04-04-
2013

04-04-
2013

13-06-
2011

03-07-
2017

20-07-
2009

05-01-
2015

Leaving
Date

16-09-
2018

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Shaik Hussain S |

Shanmugalakshmi

R

Geetha V

Murthi A

Senthil Kumar S

Ruby Meena

Karpagavalli

Chirsty Mano Raj ]

S

Murali D

Govindaraju C

Ashokaraju D

Sharmil Suganya R

Logavani K

28

56

51

58

44

41

45

48

47

40

40

39

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Sc.(Engg)

Ph.D

30

385

334

396

277

202

274

286

300

210

190

139

145

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

23-05- -
2016

22-08- -
2016

30-07- -
2018

04-11- -
1985

09-08- -
2001

09-08- -
2001

09-08- -
2001

09-08- -
2001

09-08- -
2001

24-07- -
2006

24-07- -
2006

20-06- -
2008

08-04- -
2013

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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26 Sumithira TR

27 Balaji N

28 Suresh V

29 Palanisamy S

30 Gunasekaran S

31 Prasath V

32 Shaheen H

33 Salma |

34 Sundararaj P

35 Noorullah D

36 Thennammai N

37 Venkatesan K

38 Anandavel B

37

34

27

41

31

31

30

33

57

53

50

46

41

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.A

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

163

84

12

84

96

83

30

413

361

329

234

171

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12-05-
2017

22-08-
2011

06-07-
2016

24-06-
2013

22-06-
2017

06-08-
2011

07-01-
2016

11-01-
2017

09-02-
1984

05-02-
1991

11-02-
1991

24-07-
2006

05-04-
2013

12-09-
2017

31-07-
2018

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Deepak Kumar M

Thilagham KT

Dhanalakshmi S

Vinoth Babu r

Rajkumar M

Vimala R

Saranya K

Deepa S

Suganthi G

Karthi K

Karthik V

Leema Marry S

Mahadevan V

33

36

38

30

56

34

34

37

35

33

57

52

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.E.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M. Phil

87

135

97

140

24

392

124

124

94

14

63

403

119

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

25-04-
2013

05-04-
2013

04-04-
2013

17-05-
2017

24-11-
2016

12-11-
1985

06-03-
2008

06-03-
2008

02-10-
2015

24-05-
2017

25-04-
2013

20-08-
1984

27-03-
2008

09-07-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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52 Sivenesan G

53 Rizvana A

54 Ponmani E

55  NithyaR

56 Kannan K

57 Poornima K

58 Venugopal T

59 Kumaravel A

60 Vaithianathan R

61 Ramachandran A

62 Anitha p

63 Shoba Rajkumar

D

64 RajKumar V

31

35

31

31

58

37

44

33

42

41

39

51

52

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

14

64

40

13

236

124

63

63

63

63

14

349

375

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

22-05-
2017

01-03-
2013

01-04-
2015

22-06-
2017

09-10-
1998

26-03-
2008

17-04-
2013

15-04-
2013

15-04-
2013

17-04-
2013

15-05-
2017

25-06-
1992

25-06-
1992

31-05-
2018

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Sudha K

Asokumar VCA

Sundari S

Anbarasu M

Arunkumar G

Amali D

Senthamil Selvi P

Murugesan T

Padma Vijayan R

Meiyalagan N

Pruthivraj P

Vimala Ranjitha T

Sathish Kumar P

39

53

41

43

42

40

36

30

29

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

207

312

207

218

210

147

146

80

25

25

25

31

19

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-06-
2010

09-08-
2001

01-08-
2005

14-02-
2007

24-07-
2006

13-08-
2009

01-07-
2010

04-04-
2013

27-06-
2016

27-06-
2016

29-06-
2016

10-12-
2015

19-12-
2016

26-07-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
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78 Vidhya K 27  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 8 Yes No 19-12-  05-04- Adhoc /
2016 2018 Contractual

79 Abirami | 27  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 19 Yes Yes 19-12- - Adhoc /
2016 Contractual

80 Venkatesan M 36  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 13 Yes Yes 21-06- - Adhoc /
2017 Contractual

81 Arivazhagan A 32 Assistant Professor Male M.E. 13 Yes Yes 28-06- - Adhoc/
2017 Contractual

82 SANTHI M 53  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 357 Yes Yes 18-10-  --- Regular
1988

83 THENMOZHI T 31 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 63 Yes Yes 05-04- - Regular
2013

84 INDRA P 48  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 312 Yes Yes 03-04- - Regular
2013

85 KAVITHA G 35  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 161 Yes Yes 04-08- - Regular
2013

86 KALPHANA | 40  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 142 Yes Yes 04-04- - Regular
2013

87 JAYANTHI K 39  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 144 Yes Yes 04-04-  --- Regular
2013

88 Mani Bharathi D 30  Assistant Professor Male M.E. 93 Yes Yes 21-08- - Regular
2017

89 Deepthi P 28  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 34 Yes Yes 29-05- - Regular
2017

90 Arun Mithra R 24 Assistant Professor Female B.E 30 Yes No 01-10-  08-06- Adhoc /

2015 2018 Contractual

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 13/16
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91 Prithviraj M

92 VIJAYAN R

93 BALUSAMY T

94 AYYAPPAN S

95 BARANIRAJ A

96 SIVALAKSHMI S

97 VIVEKANANDAN R

98 RAJAM

99 JAMUNA R

100 KAVITHAK

101 MOHANRA] M

102  LAVANYAD

103  SAKUNTHALA K

26

53

42

41

44

40

43

47

43

42

35

41

40

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.E.

363

202

143

144

144

180

180

124

132

84

156

156

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

24-04-
2018

03-04-
1988

08-09-
2001

04-08-
2006

24-07-
2006

24-07-
2006

24-07-
2006

02-06-
2008

10-03-
2008

05-04-
2013

17-04-
2013

03-04-
2013

09-03-
2014

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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104  SATHISHKUMARYV

105 Manikandan A

106  Kamalraj N

107 RabiM

108 Shalini S

109  Nithyanandham G

110 Saravanan A

111 Karthikeyan M

112 Karthikeyan R

113 Ramesh S

114 Ram Manjunathan

N

115  Muruganandh S

116  Vivekanandhan N
K

45

32

32

36

24

24

29

26

29

27

25

25

31

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

M.E.

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M. Phil

204

102

90

55

13

20

34

22

21

52

22

26

14

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

18-07-
2005

25-09-
2017

08-08-
2016

06-01-
2014

24-06-
2017

18-12-
2017

04-10-
2016

04-10-
2016
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